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7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. O -Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.32 Other Daystt. "The Lady" )

411.24 Orchestras and Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.tin., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Kadio ‘Matinee3.0 Listen to the Band
3.30 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop4.0 ‘The Floor Show
B. O Music for the Tea Hour
6.30 Sports Results6.0 "Starlight": Elizabeth
Welch
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.48 To-day’s Sports Results
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 Crosby Time7.45 News nd Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Late Sporting
9.30 Chamber Music: Sonata
No. 1 in G Major, Op. 78 forViolin and Piano, played by
Yehudi and Hephzibah Menuhin
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. February 9
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 am. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
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10. 0
12. 0
Tops in Tunes
Music and Sports Flashes

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30. 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours ;

4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session (Thea)
5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-ner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Great Days in Sport
7.15
7.45
Can You Top This?
Musical Quiz
Celebrity Artist
The Singing Cowboy
Rambles in Rhythm
The Red Streak
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Scotland Calling
Hits from the Shows
London News
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Preview of Week-end Sport
Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Colleges and Careers (last
broadcast)
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
2.50 First Sports Summary
3.55 Second Sports Summary
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.45 Sports Results (George Ed-wards)
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices:9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. O Music Hall Cavalcade10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk A
8. 0 Breakfast Club
-9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
PR
Ang 2
30 Current Ceiling ‘Prices
40.30 Rhythm and Romance11.20 ‘Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 p.m. Luncheon Date1.0 Screen Snapshots

1.15 London News
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden4.45 Between the Girls2.0 Fashion Spotlight
2.15 Let the Bands PlayClassical Interlude
Comedy Capers
Local Limelight
Mixed Grili
Curtain Call :

Children’s session, con-cted by Grace and JackoKiddies’ Concert
Final Sports Results
The Lone Ranger Rides
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Reflections with Johnny Gee
Can You Top This?Those We Love
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmNever Too Old to Learn
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
RecordingsThanks for the SongLondon News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. O Of Interest to Men
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2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.0 The ‘Lone Ranger RidesAgain’
6.30 The Barrier
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.16 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musital Spelling Bee
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 A Party with Johnny
10.30 & 11.145 Broadcast of. theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
v1.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Good Morning ’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-phy)
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again7.30 Popular Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 From Our Overseas Library9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Variety10.15 Swing It10.30 Close down -~
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Only pure clean blood can
giveyouaclear,radiantskin.
Many years of experience
prove thatEno's 66FruitSalt92
taken regularly is an ideal
means to this end Enos
66 99Fruit Salt;' the famous
household corrective for di-
gestiveailmentsanddisordersof the stomach, ensures the
elimination of poisons from
the blood and therefore from
theskin:
Known and used throughout
theworld for over70years.

ENOS
"FRuIt SALT"
Thewords Enoand FruitSalt"
areregisteredTrademarks:

44L29
J:C:EnoLtd:,104-108DixonSt:,Wgta.

Theywere dull
old things when I
bought them

and now
theybrighten
thewhole
room1

Brass with its lovely
colourandgleamingbrilliancecan BRASSOtransform a rooma The dirtiest
brasscleanedwithBrasso takeson THE OUALiTY
ahighand lustrouspolish: METAL Polish

Br.19

CODE MESSAGE
Totheradioenthusiastthiscomplicated
symbolsignifiesaradiovalveknownas
aDuplexDiodePentode:
PerhapsYou are not interested in the
name or thehighlycomplexfunctions
ofsucha valve: ButYouareconcerned
that Your radio should continue to
workwell-and thatYoudon'�
have too many valve replacea
ments: Therefore; ask your
serviceman to "Revalve with

3e
Radiotae Radiotrons:

Ritn'The LONG-LIFE VALVE
ThI
NATIONAL(NEEcDELECTRICAL

AND Ehcineering COAPANY Lihited RL.5BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES


